

Diverse articole

I.D.: 99020796

Data publicarii	19.06.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.137,31 RON - 1.137,31 RON

Descriere: 1 SFOARA PP ML 20 0.34 6.72 2 DIBLU CU CARLIG TIP O buc 10 1.34 13.45 3 DIBLU 10X50 buc 6 0.42 2.52 4 SURUB 8X60 buc 6 0.42 2.52 5 SUFA PLASTIFIATA m 15 3.36 50.42 6 CLEMA MECANICA PT CABLU 8MM buc 10 1.01 10.08 7 BANDA ADEZIVA TESA TRANSPARENT buc 6 5.04 30.25 8 BANDA ADEZIVA 19MMX33M buc 8 0.84 6.72 9 BATERII DURACEL R3/R6 buc 20 2.52 50.42 10 SFOARA BUMBAC 100GR buc 1 3.36 3.36 11 ASEVI PARDOSELI 1L buc 4 11.76 47.06 12 DOMESTOS 5L buc 1 46.22 46.22 13 AJAX GEAM PISTOL 500 ML buc 2 10.08 20.17 14 ODORIZANT WC SANO BON 55 GR buc 6 8.40 50.42 15 MANUSI LATEX L Cut 2 50.42 100.84 16 SACI MENAJ 240L 2 9.24 18.49 17 SACI MENAJ 120L 10BUC/ROLA buc 2 7.14 14.29 18 SACI MENAJ 60L 15BUC/ROLA buc 4 5.46 21.85 19 SACI MENAJ 35L 15 BUC/ROLA buc 4 4.20 16.81 20 GLADE SPRAY 300ML buc 1 12.61 12.61 21 SANO K 300 630ML buc 1 29.41 29.41 22 DOVE SAPUN LICHID 250 ML buc 6 8.40 50.42 23 DEO PONS WC 200ML buc 4 15.13 60.50 24 PROSOP FIORE 2STR 2ROLE/SET buc 8 4.20 33.61 25 HARTIE IGIENICA ZEWA 3 STR 8/SET Set 1 18.49 18.49 26 HARTIE IGIENICA 1 STR 140 buc 48 1.09 52.44 27 FINO BURETI BUCATARIE 5/SET Set 1 5.88 5.88 28 FINO BURETI METAL 2/SET buc 1 5.04 5.04 29 LAVETE BUMBAC ALBE buc 10 1.51 15.13 30 CARPA MAGICA 40X40 buc 3 12.61 37.82 31 SERVETELE PLIATE TORK buc 15 15.13 226.89 32 MATURA MINA 3 CUSATURI buc 1 12.61 12.61 33 SMIRGHEL P60 ML 1 5.46 5.46 34 SMIRGHEL 150 ML 1 5.46 5.46 35 SANO K600 buc 1 33.61 33.61 36 RAID SPRAY UNIVERSAL MULTI-INSECT 400ML buc 1 19.33 1
